ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
2647 JoAnn Street

Latier of Transmital

Stafford, TX 77477 Date: January 3, 2011 Job No: 53194

281-499-9621
281-261-5565 (Fax)

TO: Fort Bend County

4520 Reading Road, Suite A
Rosenberg, Texas 77471

We are sending you

Attention: Mr. Nathan Hatcher

RE: Greenbusch Road Improvements from Mills Manor

Drive to Falcon Landing Blvd., Phase II

~_ Shop drawings ___ Prints __Plans __ Contracts ___Specifications
~ Copy of letter _ Change order
Copies Date No. Description

2 01/03/2011

Pay Estimate No. 4 REVISED

These are transmitted as checked below:

~X_For approval

___For your use
___Asrequested

___For review and comment
___For bids due

REMARKS

___Approved as submitted ___Resubmit copies for approval
___Approved as noted __ Submit copies for distribution
___Returned for corrections __Return corrected prints

___Prints Returned after loan to us

Copy to: job/1020/trans

Signed: Joanne Rodriguez

If enclosures are not as noted, kindly notify us at once.




Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT ___IMPROVEMENTS TO GREENBUSCH ROAD PHASE I

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 400 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 4 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 53194 Spent Days days
Start Date: 06-10-2010 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 07/15/2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 12/22/2010
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 5,422,092.27
2. Approved Change Order: 3
3. Approved Change Order: b
Total Changes to Date: + $ 5.422,092.27
Total Contract Amount: $ 5.422.092.27
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 29%  Previous Earnings: $ 1,558,028.82
2. Work Completed this Period: 14%  Earnings This Period: $ 756,143.49
3. Materials on Site: 3 0.00
Total Earnings: $2,314,172.31
C: Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $2,314,172.31 $ 231417.23
Total Payments Due: $ 2.082,755.08
Less Previous Payments:  $ 1,402,225.94
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 680,529.14

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: /)/(/1_/ Date: 01/03/2011
Contractor: Sterl%"\g Moore

The foregoing estlmamowmtﬁgnz ed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved by: Date: / / 3/ / |

(County) Prb;bct Represieratatlv
Approved by: ,&m_) K/ Date: 0//0.:9 ///

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:

J:\1001-\1020 Greenbusch Road (Fort Bend County)\Pay Estimates\FBC Payment Application Form with Allgood PE NO. 4 REVISED.doc



PAY ESTIMATE: # 4 REVISED
PROJECT: GREENBUSCH RD - MILLS MANOR DR TO FALCON LANDING BLVD.
JOB #. 1020

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $680,529.14 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the GREENBUSCH ROAD
IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated December 22, 2010
covering all such work less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the
above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned
agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character
whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said
improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-
rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $5,422,092.27
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $5,422,092.27
Value of Completed Work $2,314,172.31
Less Retention 10% $231,417.23
Net value of Completed Work $2,082,755.08
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,402,225.94
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $680,529.14

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $2,082,755.08

CONTRACT BALANCE: $3,339,337.19
Amount Retainage This Invoice $75,614.35
Amount Retainage Previous $155,802.88
Total Retainage to Date $231,417.23

ALL%D CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By: /W L/ \
Sferling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on ;i;;_!mg M% ) , 2011, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas CTrporation n behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this day of :ii&m\‘[}? , 2011.

Notary Public for the bh’ate of Teya
My Commission Expires: 7"1 '?/Ull




3 BleWNST ABd Sjuswanoidi 1 JOUB SN PY YasSnguaais)

LLOZ/EN

3

%0 - $ 000 - $ 1L $ 00'6£2 VO 1V0D JNIEd /L

%0 - $ 000 - ¢ 98'€9 $ 00°€S6 NOL 3sva Mov1g 9l
(LH9OIIM A¥a

%81 GE'YEY'O2 $ 00°€8lL SEveEr'9e $  Stvvl $ 00€8L 0066 NOL A9 %9 © "1S3) ANIT A3LYHAAH ‘V IdAL GL

%EL 00°9S2'vl $ 00°0066 0095Z'vL $ ¥¥L $ 000066 00 LLLEL AS (MOIHL .9) 3avy98Ns a3z1Igv.Ls 3w vi
SINALI INIFW3IAVYL
¥2°'£20'SS $ 092662 $ TVLOL SINILI NOILVYVdINd 3LIS

%001  00°ZLL‘L $ 002 z = $ 05°88S $ 002 v3 NOIS NOILVYDIHILNIAl LO3roYd €1

%0 - $ 000 . $ 000L0°L $ 002 v3 3NIT3dId SV9 .0L dVD ANV 1LND 2L
(SINTIIIS AMVLINYS

%0 < $ 000 = $ 9Z6lL $ 00002 41 ANV ¥31VM) 81 ¥a OAd 006D .01 LI
IVIYILYN 3SYd ANV 3OV4HNS

%0 . $ 000 5 $ /81 $ 00°0290€ AS DILTVHJSY "LSIX3 40 3S0dSIQ/AA0NIY 0L

%0 - $ 000 r $ 05'Z08 $ 00C v3 (.62) NOILD3S HOHONY TYNINY3L 6

%0 - $ 000 - $ LeGe $ 00°00€ 47 dIdLS MOW/M TIVHAHVYND WY3g X314 8

%8¢ 00629 $ 00°S Z 00°509'L $ 00GES $ 00¢ 00°El v3 SL3INI '1SIX3 40 IS0dSIA ® IAOWIY L
3did D118V 1d ¥0 TV.LIN

%.G ¥0'GZ9°LL $ 006502 28 091250 ¢ 958 ¢ 00GEZL 00¥Y9E 47 "JLIYONOD "LSIX3 40 ISOdSIa 8 IAONIY 9

%0 - $ 000 2 ¢ 002Z¥9 $ 002 AD T4 I1g9vMO14d S

%EY 00'258'€ $ 00¢ 00268'¢ $ 00v82'L $ 00¢ 00'L oV ONI3IS HOTNWOHAAH +

%0 5 $ 000 3 $ L¥e $ 00°09St AS g4N9 ANIH3LG .91 'ONIQQosS 2019 ¢

%Pl 00'¥96'9Z $ 00°00£9 00¥96'9¢ $ 82V $ 00°00€9 00SS9SY AD NOILVAYOX3 AVYMAVOY ¢

%Y 02'0€L'2 $ 000ve (0]4> - $ €08 $ 00818 AS JLIYONOD '1SIX3 IAOWIY |
SINILI NOILVYVYd3dd 31IS

T1dINOD 3lvaol 31va OL [OW A3dd O SIHL 301¥d LINN [ON SIHL| A1D [LINN NOILdINDS3A ON

% LNV TV.LOL |ALD TV1OL| ALD 1AV V10l LOVH1INOD ALD INOD

¥ 'ON 3LVINILST AVd - 1l 3SVYHd AATE ONIONYT NODTV4 OL IAIMA YONVIN STTIIN oYL "SLIWNAJINI VO HOSNENIIYO - "ONI “02 NOILINYLSNOD dO0DTIV




# 21ewns3 Aeg syuawanouduw) 1Q JOUBK S|IIW PH YyIsnguesi

LLOZ/E/L

€19 g

LINSVYO d3gandmaiil

%0 - $ 000 00’621 477 AL ‘3did HOYY "MONOD'NITH .SZ'9EX.S'CC PE
13IXMSVO J39dNd /M

%0 - ¢ 000 z $ 1e.9 $ 00'601 347 1l AL 'Idid HOYY "HONOD "dNIZH .5'82X.8) €€

%001 000lz'e $ o0€ € " $ 000L0°} $ 00€ v3 TIV4LNO 904 LN3g H3dIL ¢¢
%001} 8%'026°€ $ 00¥99¢ ¥99¢€ - $ 101 $ 00'v99€ el 02 OL.S1 ‘AL34VS HONTYL

%18 02'199'v $ 00+€8S 819¢ 08'2.5°C $ 080 $ 009L2E 00°0C2L 41 14GL OLOL 'WILSAS ALI4VS HONIHL 1€

%0 = $ 000 = $ ¢S50 $ 0o'ovee = 140l OLG 'WILSAS ALI4VS HONIYHL O¢
BIX.ZL ‘TTOHNVYIN/M

%001 00°00k2e $ 00} I - $ ooootce $ 00} V3 X0d NOILONNI 30V1d NI LSYD 6¢
FEX L ‘TTIOHNYIN/M

%001 0005292 $ 00} 3 - ¢ 000S.9Z2 $ 00'L v3 X089 NOILONNM 3OV1d NI LSVYO 8¢
SIN3Ll 43IM3S WHOLS
88'918'G.2 $ 8y'Z2699z ¢ IVLOL SIW3LI LNIWIAV

%0 = $ 000 2 § ¢&g¢g $ 009611 AS YOV ‘NYIA3W ILIYONOD ONIHOT10D L2

%0 = $ 000 - $ Lvee $ 009611 AS  MOIHL .9 "INIWIAVC NVIQ3IW ILIHONOD 92

%0 - $ 000 - ¢ ¢8'8S $ 00'Gl AS dIAVY HIVHOTIIHM 313H4ONOD 340100 &2

%0 - $ 000 = $ 688¢ $ 00°S€ AS MOIHL .2/} ¥ MIVYM3IAIS ILIYONOD ¥¢

%0 5 $ o000 = $ coc $ 00'Z8e6E 41 g4N0 31L34ONOD €2

%0 " $ 000 - $ &g€s $ 00°0€y v3 ONO1.8} 'VIA .} STAMOA <

%62 26'68e'0L $ 00°/6¢ ove ZLieb'L $ 9L9¢ $ 0028 00'€lEl AS MOIHL w2 "AVMIAIEA FLIHONOD “dANIFY L2

%€l L0 LPL'YTe $ oo'eees lo'Lvl'v2e $ 1692 $ 00€e€8 0016859 AS  MOIHL .8 ‘'LNIWIAVC FLIYONOD ‘ANIFY 02
%0 ™ $ 000 - $ vyl $ 00°00¢ AD (MOIHL .8) LNIW3AVYd "ONOD SIH
MOIHL.E "L41T.2/L L-Z NI

%0 - $ 000 - $ 1e6L $ 00'8SL NOL 3J134ONOD OILVHJSY AIv1 LOH-XIN LOH 61
MOIHL 2 "AVM3IAIYA HO04

%0 - $ 000 5 $ 9vv8 $ 00891 NOL 3J13JdONOD JILVHASY dIv1LOH-XIN LOH 8l

T1dINOD 3ilva ol 341vad OL |ON A3dd O SIHL 301¥d LINN |OW SIHL| AlD [LINN NOILdIMOS3a ON

% 1AV V101l |ALDTVLOL| AlLD 1AV TV1OL 1OVHINOD ALD 1NOD

P 'ON 3LVINILST AVd - Il 3SVHd AATE ONIONVT NOJTV4 OL SAIMA HONVIN STTIN WO¥H "SLINADINI AVOY HOSNENIIYD - "ONI “09 NOLLINHLSNOD d00D TV




t# @jewnsy Aeg mEmEm:E.nE_ _hm_."‘.mcmz. wm________ Py Yosnguaals

GLEEL

CLLOZIENLE.

%0 - $ 000" - $ $ 00'v v3 “ JTOHNVYW "LSIX3 LSNray 9s
SHldaa

%GZ 00°SPL'E $ 00¢C 00'SP.L'E ¢ 05281 ¢ 002 00'8 v3a 11V ‘L3Nl 3 3dAL 3LIHONOD 1SVO3¥d GG
SH1d3d 17V ‘a31d1aon

%0 - $ 000 i ¢ gg'cog'e ¢ 002 v3 ‘137INI 2-0 3dAL I1IHONOD 1SYI3IYd #S
SH1d3a 17V ‘a3I14Iaon

%0 - $ 000 - ¢ osevo'e ¢ 00°€ v3 ‘L37INI 1-O 3dAL ILIYONOD 1SVYIIHd €5
SH1d3a 17v (a3141aow) L3INI

%0 - $ 000 . $ 0,689 ¢ 00} v3 O 3dAL ILIYDONOD 1SVD3dd 2§
SHLd3a

%98 0£'G28'Gl $ 009 0£'6Z8'SL $ 65'/€9C ¢ 009 002 V3 11V '13INI 2-0 3dAL ILIHONOD LSVOIHd 1§
SH.Ld3a

%0 - $ 000 . $ sgeoL'z ¢ 00°El V3 TV L3Nl -0 3dAL LIHONOD 1SYO3IHd 0§
SHld3a

%EE 00767t $ 00¢ 00'v6Y'y $ 00861'L $ 00¢ 006 va  TIV L3INI O 3dAL LIHONOD LSVO3Hd 6
SHld3aa

%0 - $ 000 » $ 00509} $ 00°'L vad 17V 'L3INI 9 3dAL 3LILONOD 1SYOIHd 8p
SH1d3a

%02 0€'8/8'C $ 002 0£'8.8'C $ GLeEY'L ¢ 002 0001 va 11V L3TINIV VdAL 3L3IHONOD 1SvO3dd ¥

%00l  0€¥80'6 $ 002 z > $ sLzvs'y ¢ 002 V3 dOL INOD HLIM TTOHNYN/XOD NOILONNI 9F
SH.Ld3a

%19 0Z'€50'SE $ 00l 9 0F0£0'0Z ¢ 08€0S'Z $ 008 00'€2Z v3 TV ‘TTOHNYN ILIHONOD 1SYDIdd Sb

%00l  00°096'62 $ 008 8 - $ 00SvL'E g 00’8 v3 (A@)(1L:9)(dod)ev)ll AL) L3S ¥¥

%00}  00°SEZ‘LL $ 0009 09 . ¢ Gz/81 $ 0009 471 39NV9 91 ‘3did IVLIW QILVYONYHOD .»8 €F

%00}  01'859'C) $ 00284 z8) - $ G569 $ 0028l 471 39NVv9 91 ‘Idid IVLIW AILVYONHHOD .87 Z¥

%00L  0€26L'GE $ 00865 865 - ¢ 68'8S ¢ 00°'86S 47 39nNV9O 91 ‘3did TVLIW AILVONYHOD .2V LY

%0 - $ 000 - $ oLee $ 0022 47 3I9ONVYO 9L 'Adid IVLIW AILVYONEHOD .2 OF
S1IMSYO

%0 - $ 000 - $ = $ 00°'88S 47 ¥399NHE/M Il AL ‘IdIdYONOD ANITY .8F BE
S1INMSVYO

%25 - $ 00'9ge % $ C ¢ 009EE  00°E€Y9 471 "399NY/M Il AL ‘Tdid ¥ONOD ANIZY .2F 8E
S1IMSYD

%€ - $ 00°€S - ¢ - $ 00°€S 001681 471 4399NY/M Il AL ‘IdId'¥ONOD ANITY .98 /€
S1INSVYO

%0 - $ 000 - $ . $ 008G} 47 "399NE/M 1l AL ‘IdId"YONOD INIFY L0 9¢
S1INSVYO

%0 . $ 000 - $ - $ 009.6 41 H399NY/M Il AL ‘3dIdHONOD 4NITY F2 SE

1dNOD 3lva ol 31vad Ol |OW A3¥d O SIHL 30014d LINN |OW SIHL| ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAV IVL1OL |ALD V10l ALD LAV IV10L | LOVMINOD ALD INOD

b 'ON 3LVINILST AVd - Il 3SVYHd AATTE DNIONVT NODTVH4 OL SAINA HONVIA STTIN WONH "SLNALINI AVOH HOSNGNIIYD - "ONI “09 NOLLONHLSNOD d009 TV




¥# ayewnsy Aed sjuswanoidwy g JoUe S|y PY Yosnquaslo LLozsern. ¥
%0 = $ 000 ; $ €£0 $ 00°05€ 47 14O 1 AL Q1S MY AVd 1434 MOTI13A & G2
%0 = $ 000 - $ z87¥ $ 00°02¢ 47 11”0 | AL 'A1S MHW AVd 143 JLIHM b2 ¥.
%0 - $ 000 " $ 18T $ 00°0Z¥ 47 11¥O | AL Q1S MHIN AVd 143 JLIHM 2L €2
%0 - $ 000 < $ 890 $ 0005 L¥ 47 18O 1 AL 'Q1S MY AV 1434 JLIHM .8 22
%0 = $ 000 - $ €£0 $ 00°0006 47 11 4O | AL M9 MY AVd 1434 ILIHM & L2
%0 - $ 000 - $ 1€0 $ 00°0%6 47 11 Y0 I AL ‘1S MY AVd 1434 JLIHM .& 0L
%0 = $ 000 . $ oLore $ 00'G2 v3 SNOIS WNNINNTY 69
%0 - $ 000 - $ 0028lLC $ 00'L ST SNOIS OI144vHL 31vD0713Y ® IAOW3Y 89
SW31l 30IA3Q JI44VH1L
LE0v9'syl'L $ v8'v00zLE $ IV1OL SWALI ¥IMIS WHOLS
%L 91°1£8'6 $ 00v6SY  v6SE 00°0VL'2 $ viLe $ 00000 00069 47 ONIdYHS3Y ANV ONINVITO HOLIa 29
%00l  2.'9£E'Gl $ 00°.G¢ 15¢ - $ 96CY $ 00°25¢€ 47 AaNV IAOWIY) 3did ILIYONOD m_m_\_m_ﬁ__ ._m_qu 99
%00}  S8'€99'L $ 00'L b = $ 68'¢99'L $ 00} V3 ANV 31VH9O 13N d IdAL ¥3IM3S Mw%m G9
%00+  0S'/Sv'8lL $ 00°GlI 8 0S°€19'8 $ 050€T’t $ 002 00°Gl v3 X089 31IHONOD 'dO¥d ¥O4 m_._MMp\m_‘w_ 9
%00l 052288 $ 00052 0S¢ 2 $ lese $ 00°052 AS  MOIHL.8L 'dvddid 3LIYONOD NIMOoHg €9
%0 2 $ 000 - $ Sb'Le $ 0069 AS .8 "'ONIAVd 3d0O1S 3LIHYONOD w_m __Mm Z9
%00l  8€'9/5'GL0°L $ 00¥6SE  ¥6SE - $ Lz66C $ 00'v65€ 47 SX.6 'L¥IATND X049 ILIHONOD L9
%0 . $ 000 - $ ez8ve $ 00'08 47 SX.8 'L¥IATND X0 I1LIYONOD 09
%86 vSe9l'lze  $ 00'esel vSegllze $ 8ezll $ 00€82L 00°L0EL 47 FX9 ‘LHIATIND XO9 31IYONOD 6G
%25 ¥S'0L0'P9L  $ 00'v204 V.8 00'Zys'oe  $ 12251 $ 0000z 00°€902 47 FX.G 'LHIATND X089 F1IHONOD 86
%0 > $ 000 - $ 0588 $ 00t 41 ZX:€ ' LYIATND X0 ILIYONOD /S
1dNO9D 31va ol 31va OL [OW A3dd] OWSIHL 301dd LINN |[OW SIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdI¥2S3a ON
% LNV V1Ol |ALD TVLOl| ALD LAV IV1OL | LOVYINOD ALD 1NOD

¥ 'ON 3LVINILS3 AVd - Il 3SVHd AATE DNIGNYT NODTVH OL IAINA YONVIN STIIIN WOX4 "SLINAINI VO HOSNENIIND - “INI 02 NOILINYLSNOD d009 11V




it @1BWNST ABd SIUSLWSAOI

duwi JQ JOUB SIIIN PY YosSnquaai

LLogren

11’8 1 AL (W3 “LSNI ‘HSINYN)

%0 c $ 000 . $ orie $ 00°0¥S} 41 910 IN404d MO AYMYHOdOWIL +6

%EE 00082y $ 00V £ 00020t ¢ 000.0'L $ 00t 0021 OW NV 1d TOYLINOD 2144VyLl €6
AOWIH-NON YH9 MOT13A

%0 = $ 000 - $ 120 $ 000042 41 (wP) ONIMHYN LNIWIAVC INOZ MHOM 26
AOWIH-NON ‘a1S MOTIIA

%0 - $ 000 “ $ /20 $ 00°0S0¥% 41 (u7) ONIEYIN LNTFWIAYC INOZ MHOM L6
AOWIH-NON ‘1S ILIHM

%0 = $ 000 - $ 120 $ 00'0052 41 (u¥) ONIMEVIN LNIWIAYC INOZ MHOM 06
AOW3 ‘100 aOT1T13A

%0 2 $ 000 * ¢ gyl $ 00'09} 47 (%) ONIMYYN LNIWIAVYC INOZ MHOM 68
AOWIH MH9 MOTI3A

%0 = $ 000 5 $ ¥S50 $ 00'00t€ 47 (u¥) ONIIEYIN LNIWIAY INOZ ¥HOM 88
AOW3Y ‘1S MOTI3A

%0 - $ 000 - ¢ 6v0 $ 00°00.L 47 (w%) ONIMEYIN LNIWIAVC INOZ YHOM /8
AOWIH “MHOM

%0 - $ 000 > $ 0926l $ 00'e 471 JLIHM ONDIEVYIN LNIFWIAAVY INOZ MHOM 98
AOWTY ‘MOYHY

%0 - $ 000 - ¢ O0L'6EL $ 00'¢ 47 JLIHM ONMEYIN LNIFWIAY INOZ YHOM S8
AOW3Y ‘d1S ILIHM

%0 - $ 000 4 ¢ opz $ 0002} 47 (,¥2) ONMYYIN LNIWIAAYC INOZ M¥HOM #8
AOWIY ‘10d JLIHM

%0 - $ 000 £ $ 8Ll $ 00'08} 47 (w¥) ONDIEVYIN LNIFWIAVL INOZ ¥HOM €8
AOWIY ‘a1s JLIHM

% 00°086 $ 000002 00'086 $ 6¥0 $ 000002 000000€ 41 (%) ONIMEYN LNIWIAVC INOZ HHOM 28
SINLI TOHLNOD 2144Vl
= $ = $ IVL1OL SIWALI 3DIATA D144V L

%0 - $ 000 - $ 89¢ & 00'¥SP1 v3 3LIHM ‘SNOLLNG J144vdL 18

%0 . $ 000 = ¢ 682 $ 00'¥S12 V3 H-0- 1l AL ‘SYIMHVIN LNIWIAVL A3SIvY 08

%0 . $ 000 : $ 68¢C $ 0091 v3 V-V Il AL ‘SHINUVIN LNINIAVC A3SIVY 62

%0 » $ 000 = ¢ 086¥7l $ 0062 v3 | AL 'QYOM ‘TLIHM MHIN AVd 1439 82

%0 - $ 000 = ¢ 0LLLL $ 0062 v3 I AL ‘MOYYY ‘TLIHM MY AVd 1439 22
(ISON NVIQ3N) LNIVd

%0 - $ 000 - ¢ 280 $ 00°G.S6 47 I AL ‘1S MHIN AVd 7434 MOT13A .21 92

IdWOD 3lva ol 31vad Ol [OW A3dd OW SIHL 301¥d LINN [OW SIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdI¥9S3a ON

% LNV TVLOL [ALD V10Ol ALD LAV IVLIOL | LOVYHINOD ALD INOD

¥ 'ON 3LVWILSI AVd - || 3SVHd AATE ONIONVT NODTV4 OL SAIMA HONVIN STTIIN WOHH "'SLINAJWI Av0d HOSNENIZYD - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD d0o09 1TV




# ajewns3 fAed ﬂcm"E.m»o.&&_. LD_.L.ocmE S| Py Yyosngquaaln

e LLOZIEN

9
SW3ll dig 31VYNY3LTY

00°06¥%'L $ 00°06%'L $ IVLOL SWILI VH1X3
%00l  00°06%'2 $ 002 00°06%'L $ oosvl'E $ 00¢C 002 v3 INIWLSNray INImTE3LYMS0L
¥301440
%0 - $ 000 » ¢ Gv'.g $ 00°0v2 HH MV T¥O0T AIWHO4INN ALNA-440 701
%0 . $ 000 - $ 020! ¢ 00°000'2 47 IW3LSAS LNIOd T13M
%0 G $ 000 7 $ 0Z't9 $ 00°00} 47 ONITINNNL HO ONIHOg ‘ONIMOVI
SIN3LI vy.1X3
IVLOL SW3LI
0£°209'S $ 0£'66L°E $ NOILNIATHd NOILNT1Od ¥3IMIS WHOLS
%0 - $ 000 “ $ G192 $ 00°08 a1 SINVA ¥3LTI4 MO0H 0L
%0 - $ 000 - $  000.0°} $ 00'L S1 TOYLNOD LNIWIAIS/NOISOH3 Z0l
%0 - $ 000 - $ 6192 $ 00°08 41 SINVA M3 L7714 MO0 0L
%1€ 00'082't $ 00°00% 002 00'0¥1'2 ¢ 00l $ 00002 0000El AS | AL SS30OV NOILONYLISNOD a3zI1gvis Lol
%6¥ 0£°'650°'L $ 0022 0£'6S0°L $ GL'sy $ 0022 00°Gy v3 H31YYYg NOILD3LOYd L3INIJ0L
%91 00'892 $ 00002 002 - $ vel $ 00062} 47 H319HVYE O149vd 431714 ANI3Y 66
SINTLI
NOILNIATHd NOILNT1Od ¥3IMIS NHOLS
GS'GZL'SY $ GSGL6'LY  § TVLOL ST LI TONLINOD 2144Vl
%0 - $ 000 - $ ov'le $ 00'08 471 3did dO¥ b2 dNTL 86
%S SLL¥2 $ 0059 Sl Lve ¢ 1L€ $ 0069 00°00€L VO 1VOD INIEd 26
(LN3IW3AYd
%Le 09'655'8 $ 0002} 09'655'8 $ ¢g1. ¢ 000ZL 000.G NOL dNOL13ad dW3L) A AL.Z 'OV THAH 96
(LN3IW3AVd
%¢€Z 08'%90°LE $ 00025 08'¥90°'Le ¢ #2165 $ 00025 000822 NOL ¥NOL13AdW3L) .8 ‘ISHNOD ISVA IOVINH S6
1dNOD 31va ol 31va OL [OW A3dd OW SIHL 301¥d LINN |OW SIHL| AlD [LINN NOILdI¥DS3a ON
% LAV IV1OL [ALD IV10l| AlD 1AV Iv101L 1OVHLINOD ALD INOD

¥ 'ON 3LVIWILST AVd - Il 3SVHd GATE ONIONY NODTV4 OL 3AINA HONVIN STTIIN WOYL 'SLWAINI GY0d HOSNENIIHO - "ONI “09 NOILONHLSNOD 00911V




it a1eWNST Aed suawanoidw) I JOUBYY S| PY YIsngueals)

LLog/iel. =

-31va -d3A0OHddY
%l LECLL'YLES $ 67 €Y1 9G.L $ TV.LOL ANVYHD)|
31vd Ol 103rodd HLNOW SIHL Tv.1OL

16°89V°6L1 $ zZL'819'l8 $ TVLOL SNALI dIF JLVYNEILTY
%0 - $ 000 - $ 6L96 $ 00°88S 47 «8V 3dld 3dAaH DL L
%0 - $ 000 & $ eS8 $ 00°€v9 47 «¢¥ 3dld 3daH 501
%81 0L°02¥'0L $ 00'8.¥L Gecl G¥°0L5°9 $ <90. $ 00¢6 00'L681 47 «9€ 3dld 3dAH 301
%6. 68°125'99 $ oo'esel 6812599 $ €Les $ 00esct 00'18St 47 +0€ 3did 3daH L01
%02 8€'9/%'8 $ 0086l 8E9.V'8 $ 182v § 0086l 009./6 41 «7¢ 3did 3d0H 301
1dINOD Jilvaol J1vd Ol [OW AJdd OW SIHL J01dd LINN [OW SIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdIYOs3d ON

% 1AV IVLOL |ALDIVIOL| AlD 1AV IVLOL 1IVHINOD ALD INOD

P 'ON 3LVIILST AVd - | 3SVHd AATE ONIANYT NODTV4H OL 3AIMA HONVIN STTIN WOXL "SLINACINI AVYOY HOSNENIFYD - "ONI 09 NOLLONULSNOD a009 11V




